TERENNI TRIATLON
CZECHTRISERIES

Triatlon Plzeff 2018 (CROSS TRIATHLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkov&, 02.06.2018 2‘6.108
# Jméno Zemé Klub Cas Plavan{ 1. depo MTB 2. depo Béh
1 Kubicek Jan (1980) CZE 01:38:55,00 00:13:23,00(4) 00:00:14,00(1) 01:02:46,00(1) 00:00:29,00(7) 00:22:03,00(3)
2 Petr Ondfej (1997) CZE Team CykloTrener Mandavan 01:39:49,00 00:13:39,00(6) 00:00:22,00(6) 01:03:13,00(3) 00:00:28,00(5) 00:22:07,00(4)
3 Dusek Karel (1996) CZE X-team BaNo 01:39:49,00 00:12:45,00(2) 00:00:33,00(25) 01:04:39,00(5) 00:00:28,00(4) 00:21:24,00(2)
4 Bednarsky Vojtéch (1997) CZE Individudin{ 01:40:58,00 00:14:50,00(15) 00:00:30,00(18) 01:03:32,00(4) 00:00:47,00(35) 00:21:19,00(1)
5 Holub Vaclav (1983) CZE VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM 01:41:54,00 00:15:25,00(17) 00:00:32,00(22) 01:02:54,00(2) 00:00:36,00(22) 00:22:27,00(6)
6 Jindra Pavel (1978) CZE Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team 01:46:27,00 00:15:47,00(24) 00:00:14,00(2) 01:06:22,00(7) 00:00:30,00(9) 00:23:33,00(8)
7 Jiranek Tomas (1973) CZE Lawi Sport Team z.s. 01:46:45,00 00:16:49,00(31) 00:00:32,00(21) 01:05:25,00(6) 00:00:44,00(31) 00:23:16,00(7)
8 Minafik Petr (1976) CZE HISPORT Team 01:48:44,00 00:14:18,00(10) 00:00:31,00(19) 01:11:06,00(13) 00:00:31,00(10) 00:22:18,00(5)
9 Janda David (1987) CZE SK Kola Vigek 01:49:00,00 00:14:15,00(9) 00:00:19,00(3) 01:08:52,00(9) 00:00:25,00(1) 00:25:10,00(16)
10 Slajs Petr (1990) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzef} 01:49:19,00 00:11:54,00(1) 00:00:25,00(10) 01:11:26,00(16) 00:00:31,00(12) 00:25:03,00(15)
11 Berka Jan (1989) CZE Team CykloTrener Mandavan 01:49:31,00 00:15:41,00(22) 00:00:25,00(11) 01:07:38,00(8) 00:00:36,00(20) 00:25:11,00(17)
12 Strnad Tomas (1993) CZE 01:49:45,00 00:14:20,00(11) 00:00:24,00(8) 01:10:41,00(12) 00:00:28,00(6) 00:23:51,00(9)
13 Kardskova Erbenova Helena (1979) CZE Lawi Sport Team z.s. 01:51:45,00 00:15:37,00(21) 00:00:39,00(29) 01:10:21,00(11) 00:00:31,00(11) 00:24:36,00(12)
14 Walter Jan (1992) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice 01:51:58,00 00:14:35,00(12) 00:00:20,00(4) 01:12:34,00(21) 00:00:33,00(14) 00:23:56,00(10)
15 Klimek Tomas (1968) CZE 01:52:51,00 00:13:59,00(7) 00:00:42,00(36) 01:11:22,00(15) 00:00:47,00(36) 00:26:01,00(21)
16 Petiska Ondfej (1997) CZE SK RN HK 01:53:16,00 00:15:34,00(20) 00:00:27,00(14) 01:11:41,00(18) 00:00:34,00(16) 00:25:00,00(14)
17 Netik Lukas (1988) CZE SK RN HK 01:53:58,00 00:15:12,00(16) 00:00:26,00(13) 01:11:09,00(14) 00:00:38,00(26) 00:26:33,00(24)
18 Bulava FrantiSek (1966) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 01:54:11,00 00:16:08,00(25) 00:00:29,00(16) 01:11:29,00(17) 00:00:36,00(19) 00:25:29,00(19)
19 Kodras Ondrej (1988) CZE K2 travel & tips 01:55:03,00 00:16:48,00(30) 00:00:44,00(38) 01:10:02,00(10) 00:00:35,00(18) 00:26:54,00(26)
20 Brantlové Jana (1995) CZE Individudin{ 01:56:02,00 00:13:27,00(5) 00:00:33,00(24) 01:15:21,00(31) 00:00:28,00(3) 00:26:13,00(22)
21 Slavata Tomas (1980) CZE BKP 01:56:25,00 00:17:02,00(34) 00:00:33,00(23) 01:13:30,00(23) 00:00:36,00(21) 00:24:44,00(13)
22 Zemanova Jindfiska (1980) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:56:30,00 00:15:27,00(18) 00:00:24,00(7) 01:13:35,00(24) 00:00:30,00(8) 00:26:35,00(25)
23 Soldatek Jaroslav (1995) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 01:57:30,00 00:14:47,00(14) 00:00:44,00(37) 01:11:58,00(19) 00:00:26,00(2) 00:29:35,00(42)
24 Jahn Bohumil (1980) CZE BogasTeam 01:57:43,00 00:16:09,00(26) 00:00:46,00(40) 01:14:13,00(28) 00:00:47,00(34) 00:25:49,00(20)
25 Chudétek Zdengk (1978) CZE Plzefs 01:57:59,00 00:16:10,00(27) 00:00:31,00(20) 01:12:29,00(20) 00:00:46,00(33) 00:28:03,00(35)
26 Hrabé Pavel (1983) CZE Etriatlon Team 01:58:14,00 00:15:42,00(23) 00:00:22,00(5) 01:14:30,00(29) 00:00:45,00(32) 00:26:55,00(28)
27 Hurnik Michal (1978) CZE 01:58:30,00 00:13:21,00(3) 00:00:41,00(32) 01:15:58,00(32) 00:00:40,00(30) 00:27:51,00(33)
28 Obr Tomés (1977) CZE 01:59:25,00 00:15:32,00(19) 00:00:40,00(30) 01:14:57,00(30) 00:00:37,00(24) 00:27:39,00(32)
29 Pilousek Michal (1989) CZE 02:00:14,00 00:18:35,00(41) 00:00:46,00(41) 01:12:38,00(22) 00:00:48,00(38) 00:27:27,00(30)
30 Vacek Vojtéch (1995) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 02:00:22,00 00:18:24,00(38) 00:00:30,00(17) 01:16:23,00(34) 00:00:34,00(17) 00:24:30,00(11)
31 Marek Daniel (1971) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 02:00:37,00 00:16:57,00(33) 00:00:25,00(12) 01:13:48,00(25) 00:00:37,00(23) 00:28:50,00(38)
32 Jirankova Lenka (1980) CZE Lawi Sport Team z.s. 02:01:39,00 00:14:38,00(13) 00:00:41,00(34) 01:18:28,00(37) 00:00:57,00(41) 00:26:55,00(27)
33 Techl Josef (1987) CZE OMEXOM GA Energo 02:01:40,00 00:19:31,00(44) 00:01:39,00(51) 01:14:10,00(27) 00:01:08,00(48) 00:25:12,00(18)
34 Fanturovd Lenka (1978) CZE VSK FTVS Praha 02:02:26,00 00:14:14,00(8) 00:00:33,00(26) 01:20:46,00(40) 00:00:39,00(29) 00:26:15,00(23)
35 Szabé Norbert (1971) CZE TTK Slavia V5 Plzef 02:02:44,00 00:16:52,00(32) 00:00:36,00(28) 01:16:22,00(33) 00:00:38,00(27) 00:28:15,00(37)
36 Santo Pavel (1962) CZE X-team BaNo 02:03:38,00 00:18:36,00(42) 00:00:28,00(15) 01:16:46,00(35) 00:00:47,00(37) 00:27:00,00(29)
37 Glinz Jakub (1988) CZE T 02:05:51,00 00:18:28,00(39) 00:01:16,00(49) 01:17:29,00(36) 00:01:00,00(43) 00:27:38,00(31)

38 Bek JindFich (1985) CZE 02:06:31,00 00:17:06,00(36) 00:01:28,00(50) 01:18:51,00(38) 00:00:54,00(40) 00:28:11,00(36)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
DNF
DNF
DNF

Chren Pavel (1974)
Soucek Filip (1984)
Fiala Ale$ (1966)
Otahal Jakub (1977)
Zimové Katefina (1989)
Orner Zdené&k (1956)
Cilek Jiti (1977)

Pavl( Mirka (1975)

Pilc Daniel (1998)
Varikova Agata (1965)
Pasek Miloslav (1973)
Vanacker Matthias (1992)
Taflik Miroslav (1977)
Pospisil Martin (1953)
Holanova Lenka (1992)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 00:37

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

phkovo

SK Slavia Praha

TITAN TRILIFE

Sadov

Hejvy’s Intimate Team

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Lipovka

02:08:17,00
02:08:29,00
02:09:12,00
02:11:43,00
02:14:33,00
02:19:48,00
02:20:04,00
02:21:21,00
02:26:37,00
02:35:11,00
02:38:04,00
02:40:53,00

00:19:07,00(43)
00:18:30,00(40)
00:17:04,00(35)
00:19:40,00(47)
00:17:53,00(37)
00:20:13,00(49)
00:19:32,00(45)
00:19:40,00(48)
00:16:35,00(28)
00:23:27,00(51)
00:21:33,00(50)
00:19:33,00(46)
00:22:48,00()
00:21:16,00()
00:11:46,00()

00:00:24,00(9)
00:00:41,00(33)
00:00:36,00(27)
00:00:58,00(46)
00:00:42,00(35)
00:01:01,00(47)
00:00:56,00(45)
00:00:44,00(39)
00:00:40,00(31)
00:00:54,00(44)
00:00:52,00(43)
00:01:13,00(48)
00:01:14,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:01:59,00()

01:14:03,00(26)
01:19:17,00(39)
01:22:38,00(43)
01:20:47,00(41)
01:24:17,00(45)
01:21:23,00(42)
01:28:28,00(46)
01:29:14,00(47)
01:31:57,00(48)
01:34:51,00(49)
01:36:12,00(50)
01:40:57,00(51)
01:17:46,00()
01:47:11,00()
01:29:42,00()

00:00:31,00(13)
00:00:59,00(42)
00:00:52,00(39)
00:01:07,00(46)
00:00:38,00(25)
00:01:11,00(49)
00:01:07,00(47)
00:01:31,00(51)
00:00:38,00(28)
00:01:16,00(50)
00:01:01,00(44)
00:00:33,00(15)
00:03:25,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:02:32,00()

00:34:11,00(46)
00:29:01,00(39)
00:28:02,00(34)
00:29:11,00(40)
00:31:03,00(45)
00:36:00,00(48)
00:30:00,00(43)
00:30:12,00(44)
00:36:45,00(49)
00:34:44,00(47)
00:38:26,00(50)
00:38:37,00(51)
00:00:13,00()



