

Triatlon Plzeň 2018 (CROSS TRIATHLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 02.06.2018



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	Kubíček Jan (1980)	CZE		01:38:55,00	00:13:23,00(4)	00:00:14,00(1)	01:02:46,00(1)	00:00:29,00(7)	00:22:03,00(3)
2	Petr Ondřej (1997)	CZE	Team CykloTrenér Mandavan	01:39:49,00	00:13:39,00(6)	00:00:22,00(6)	01:03:13,00(3)	00:00:28,00(5)	00:22:07,00(4)
3	Dušek Karel (1996)	CZE	X-team BaNo	01:39:49,00	00:12:45,00(2)	00:00:33,00(25)	01:04:39,00(5)	00:00:28,00(4)	00:21:24,00(2)
4	Bednarský Vojtěch (1997)	CZE	Individuální	01:40:58,00	00:14:50,00(15)	00:00:30,00(18)	01:03:32,00(4)	00:00:47,00(35)	00:21:19,00(1)
5	Holub Václav (1983)	CZE	VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM	01:41:54,00	00:15:25,00(17)	00:00:32,00(22)	01:02:54,00(2)	00:00:36,00(22)	00:22:27,00(6)
6	Jindra Pavel (1978)	CZE	Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team	01:46:27,00	00:15:47,00(24)	00:00:14,00(2)	01:06:22,00(7)	00:00:30,00(9)	00:23:33,00(8)
7	Jiránek Tomáš (1973)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	01:46:45,00	00:16:49,00(31)	00:00:32,00(21)	01:05:25,00(6)	00:00:44,00(31)	00:23:16,00(7)
8	Minařík Petr (1976)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:48:44,00	00:14:18,00(10)	00:00:31,00(19)	01:11:06,00(13)	00:00:31,00(10)	00:22:18,00(5)
9	Janda David (1987)	CZE	SK Kola Víšek	01:49:00,00	00:14:15,00(9)	00:00:19,00(3)	01:08:52,00(9)	00:00:25,00(1)	00:25:10,00(16)
10	Šlajs Petr (1990)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	01:49:19,00	00:11:54,00(1)	00:00:25,00(10)	01:11:26,00(16)	00:00:31,00(12)	00:25:03,00(15)
11	Berka Jan (1989)	CZE	Team CykloTrenér Mandavan	01:49:31,00	00:15:41,00(22)	00:00:25,00(11)	01:07:38,00(8)	00:00:36,00(20)	00:25:11,00(17)
12	Strnad Tomáš (1993)	CZE		01:49:45,00	00:14:20,00(11)	00:00:24,00(8)	01:10:41,00(12)	00:00:28,00(6)	00:23:51,00(9)
13	Karásková Erbenová Helena (1979)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	01:51:45,00	00:15:37,00(21)	00:00:39,00(29)	01:10:21,00(11)	00:00:31,00(11)	00:24:36,00(12)
14	Walter Jan (1992)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	01:51:58,00	00:14:35,00(12)	00:00:20,00(4)	01:12:34,00(21)	00:00:33,00(14)	00:23:56,00(10)
15	Klimek Tomáš (1968)	CZE		01:52:51,00	00:13:59,00(7)	00:00:42,00(36)	01:11:22,00(15)	00:00:47,00(36)	00:26:01,00(21)
16	Petiška Ondřej (1997)	CZE	SK RN HK	01:53:16,00	00:15:34,00(20)	00:00:27,00(14)	01:11:41,00(18)	00:00:34,00(16)	00:25:00,00(14)
17	Netík Lukáš (1988)	CZE	SK RN HK	01:53:58,00	00:15:12,00(16)	00:00:26,00(13)	01:11:09,00(14)	00:00:38,00(26)	00:26:33,00(24)
18	Bulava František (1966)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	01:54:11,00	00:16:08,00(25)	00:00:29,00(16)	01:11:29,00(17)	00:00:36,00(19)	00:25:29,00(19)
19	Kodras Ondřej (1988)	CZE	K2 travel & tips	01:55:03,00	00:16:48,00(30)	00:00:44,00(38)	01:10:02,00(10)	00:00:35,00(18)	00:26:54,00(26)
20	Brantlová Jana (1995)	CZE	Individuální	01:56:02,00	00:13:27,00(5)	00:00:33,00(24)	01:15:21,00(31)	00:00:28,00(3)	00:26:13,00(22)
21	Slavata Tomáš (1980)	CZE	BKP	01:56:25,00	00:17:02,00(34)	00:00:33,00(23)	01:13:30,00(23)	00:00:36,00(21)	00:24:44,00(13)
22	Zemanová Jindřiška (1980)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:56:30,00	00:15:27,00(18)	00:00:24,00(7)	01:13:35,00(24)	00:00:30,00(8)	00:26:35,00(25)
23	Soldátek Jaroslav (1995)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	01:57:30,00	00:14:47,00(14)	00:00:44,00(37)	01:11:58,00(19)	00:00:26,00(2)	00:29:35,00(42)
24	Jahn Bohumil (1980)	CZE	BogasTeam	01:57:43,00	00:16:09,00(26)	00:00:46,00(40)	01:14:13,00(28)	00:00:47,00(34)	00:25:49,00(20)
25	Chudáček Zdeněk (1978)	CZE	Plzeň	01:57:59,00	00:16:10,00(27)	00:00:31,00(20)	01:12:29,00(20)	00:00:46,00(33)	00:28:03,00(35)
26	Hrabě Pavel (1983)	CZE	Etriatlon Team	01:58:14,00	00:15:42,00(23)	00:00:22,00(5)	01:14:30,00(29)	00:00:45,00(32)	00:26:55,00(28)
27	Hurník Michal (1978)	CZE		01:58:30,00	00:13:21,00(3)	00:00:41,00(32)	01:15:58,00(32)	00:00:40,00(30)	00:27:51,00(33)
28	Obr Tomáš (1977)	CZE		01:59:25,00	00:15:32,00(19)	00:00:40,00(30)	01:14:57,00(30)	00:00:37,00(24)	00:27:39,00(32)
29	Piloušek Michal (1989)	CZE		02:00:14,00	00:18:35,00(41)	00:00:46,00(41)	01:12:38,00(22)	00:00:48,00(38)	00:27:27,00(30)
30	Vacek Vojtěch (1995)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	02:00:22,00	00:18:24,00(38)	00:00:30,00(17)	01:16:23,00(34)	00:00:34,00(17)	00:24:30,00(11)
31	Marek Daniel (1971)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	02:00:37,00	00:16:57,00(33)	00:00:25,00(12)	01:13:48,00(25)	00:00:37,00(23)	00:28:50,00(38)
32	Jiráňková Lenka (1980)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	02:01:39,00	00:14:38,00(13)	00:00:41,00(34)	01:18:28,00(37)	00:00:57,00(41)	00:26:55,00(27)
33	Techl Josef (1987)	CZE	OMEXOM GA Energo	02:01:40,00	00:19:31,00(44)	00:01:39,00(51)	01:14:10,00(27)	00:01:08,00(48)	00:25:12,00(18)
34	Fanturová Lenka (1978)	CZE	VSK FTVS Praha	02:02:26,00	00:14:14,00(8)	00:00:33,00(26)	01:20:46,00(40)	00:00:39,00(29)	00:26:15,00(23)
35	Szabó Norbert (1971)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	02:02:44,00	00:16:52,00(32)	00:00:36,00(28)	01:16:22,00(33)	00:00:38,00(27)	00:28:15,00(37)
36	Santo Pavel (1962)	CZE	X-team BaNo	02:03:38,00	00:18:36,00(42)	00:00:28,00(15)	01:16:46,00(35)	00:00:47,00(37)	00:27:00,00(29)
37	Glinz Jakub (1988)	CZE	TTT	02:05:51,00	00:18:28,00(39)	00:01:16,00(49)	01:17:29,00(36)	00:01:00,00(43)	00:27:38,00(31)
38	Bek Jindřich (1985)	CZE		02:06:31,00	00:17:06,00(36)	00:01:28,00(50)	01:18:51,00(38)	00:00:54,00(40)	00:28:11,00(36)

39	Chren Pavel (1974)	CZE	phkovo	02:08:17,00	00:19:07,00(43)	00:00:24,00(9)	01:14:03,00(26)	00:00:31,00(13)	00:34:11,00(46)
40	Souček Filip (1984)	CZE		02:08:29,00	00:18:30,00(40)	00:00:41,00(33)	01:19:17,00(39)	00:00:59,00(42)	00:29:01,00(39)
41	Fiala Aleš (1966)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	02:09:12,00	00:17:04,00(35)	00:00:36,00(27)	01:22:38,00(43)	00:00:52,00(39)	00:28:02,00(34)
42	Otáhal Jakub (1977)	CZE		02:11:43,00	00:19:40,00(47)	00:00:58,00(46)	01:20:47,00(41)	00:01:07,00(46)	00:29:11,00(40)
43	Zimová Kateřina (1989)	CZE		02:14:33,00	00:17:53,00(37)	00:00:42,00(35)	01:24:17,00(45)	00:00:38,00(25)	00:31:03,00(45)
44	Orner Zdeněk (1956)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	02:19:48,00	00:20:13,00(49)	00:01:01,00(47)	01:21:23,00(42)	00:01:11,00(49)	00:36:00,00(48)
45	Cílek Jiří (1977)	CZE	Sadov	02:20:04,00	00:19:32,00(45)	00:00:56,00(45)	01:28:28,00(46)	00:01:07,00(47)	00:30:00,00(43)
46	Pavlů Mirka (1975)	CZE	Hejvy's Intimate Team	02:21:21,00	00:19:40,00(48)	00:00:44,00(39)	01:29:14,00(47)	00:01:31,00(51)	00:30:12,00(44)
47	Pilc Daniel (1998)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	02:26:37,00	00:16:35,00(28)	00:00:40,00(31)	01:31:57,00(48)	00:00:38,00(28)	00:36:45,00(49)
48	Vaňková Agáta (1965)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:35:11,00	00:23:27,00(51)	00:00:54,00(44)	01:34:51,00(49)	00:01:16,00(50)	00:34:44,00(47)
49	Pašek Miloslav (1973)	CZE	Lipovka	02:38:04,00	00:21:33,00(50)	00:00:52,00(43)	01:36:12,00(50)	00:01:01,00(44)	00:38:26,00(50)
50	Vanacker Matthias (1992)	CZE		02:40:53,00	00:19:33,00(46)	00:01:13,00(48)	01:40:57,00(51)	00:00:33,00(15)	00:38:37,00(51)
DNF	Taflík Miroslav (1977)	CZE			00:22:48,00()	00:01:14,00()	01:17:46,00()	00:03:25,00()	00:00:13,00()
DNF	Pospíšil Martin (1953)	CZE			00:21:16,00()	00:01:52,00()	01:47:11,00()	00:03:16,00()	---
DNF	Holanová Lenka (1992)	CZE			00:11:46,00()	00:01:59,00()	01:29:42,00()	00:02:32,00()	---

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 16:29